M 57 Sakiai — Baltru$iai - Pilviskiai

D.D. D.D. D.D. km KM D.D. D.D. D.D.

isv.  7.00 12.00 17.10 - - Sakiy AS 8.05 13.08 18.18 atv.
7.03 12.03 17.13 2,2 2,2 Advernai 8.02 13.05 18.15
7.05 12.06 17.16 2,3 4,5  BridZiai 7.59 13.02 18.12
7.08 12.09 17.19 3,6 8,1  Skaisgiriai 7.56 12.59 18.09
7.11 12.12 17.22 2,6 10,7 Katiliai 7.53 12.56 18.06
7.14 12.15 17.25 3,6 14,3  Griskabudis 7.50 12.53 18.03
7.17 12.18 17.28 2,8 17,1  Bliuviskiai 7.47 12.50 18.00
1.22 12.24 17.34 7,0 24,1 Barzdai 741 12.44 17.54
7.25 12.28 17.38 4,0 28,1 BaltruSiai 7.37 12.40 17.50

atv.  7.30 12.33 17.43 4,0 32,1 Pilviskiai 7.32 12.35 17.45  isv.

D.D. —darbo dienomis
Marsruto ilgis 64,2 km.

UAB ,, Sakiy autobusy parkas *
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